

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE: September 28, 2020

MARKETING CONTACT: Keri Cunningham, Marketing Director

KeriCunningham@pyramidmg.com

845-348-1005, ext. 110

PEPPER PALACE ANNOUNCES NEWEST LOCATION AT PALISADES CENTER

WEST NYACK, N.Y. (September 2020): Pepper Palace, known for its wide variety of hot-foods products including hot sauce, salsa, barbecue sauce, wing sauce, seasonings, rubs and condiments opened its newest location at Palisades Center on September 25, 2020. The 2,700 square-foot store is located on Level One near H&M.

Pepper Palace was founded in 1989 by Craig and Tanya Migawa and operates over 80 retail locations throughout the United States and Canada. Customers can expect small batch, hand crafted products made from fresh, natural ingredients.

"Thank you to Palisades Center for allowing Pepper Palace to become the newest member! We are excited to bring unique flavors and sauces to the New York area," said **Craig Migawa, Owner of Pepper Palace**.

"It's great to see new retail businesses opening at Palisades Center," said **Frank Borelli, Clarkstown Councilman**. "We welcome Pepper Palace to Clarkstown and wish them great success."

"We are honored to welcome Pepper Palace to our great line-up of specialty food retailers," said **Darrin Houseman, General Manager of Palisades Center**. "They bring with them award-winning products, flavors and experience that our guests will love."

To learn more about Pepper Palace visit <u>www.pepperpalace.com</u>. To learn more about Palisades Center and other happenings, visit <u>www.PalisadesCenter.com</u>.

###

About Palisades Center

Palisades Center is a four-level shopping center offering 225 brands, 16 sit-down restaurants, a bowling alley, ice rink, the world's tallest indoor ropes course, comedy club, and more. With its unique and diverse merchant mix, Palisades Center is the go-to place

for local shoppers and tourists alike. To learn more,

visit www.palisadescenter.com, www.facebook.com/palisadescenter, www.twitter.com/palisadescntr, or www.instagram.com/palisadescntr.

About Pyramid Management Group, LLC

Pyramid Management Group is one of the largest, most innovative, privately-held real estate developers in the northeast. Headquartered in Syracuse, New York, Pyramid's portfolio of dynamic shopping, dining and entertainment destinations and expanding hospitality presence dominate the northeast with 14 properties located throughout New York and Massachusetts. For 50 years, Pyramid has built its reputation on being first, fast, ahead of the curve and always what's next, leading the industry in combining the best elements of traditional retail with world-class dining and entertainment, all under one roof. For more information, visit www.pyramidmg.com.